CANTEEN INFORMATION =~

SNACKS

MOUNT ELIZA

Compass orders tojl In person orders

be placed before before school EGG AND BACON ROLL $5.00
HAM AND CHEESE TOASTED CROISSANT $6.00

9AM. & at recess. BREKKY WRAP: EGG, BACON & HASHBROWN $6.00

BREKKY BURGER MUFFIN $6.00

N O P H O N E P N7V NTS TOMATO, SPINACH & CHEESE PINWHEEL $1.50
SAUSAGE ROLLS $2.00

HAM CHEESE SUB $2.50

LOOK OUT FOR DAILY SPECIALS SARTY PIE $1100
examples: DIM SIM $1.00

Baked Potatoes, Pasta of the day, Nachos, Pizza,
Rice Paper Rolls, Risotto, Soup, Friday Hot Dogs.

BURGERS AND LUNCH ITEMS SANDWICHES FRESH / TOASTED

MOUNT ELIZA MOUNT ELIZA

SANDWICHES
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH MAYO & LETTUCE S7.00 EGG AND LETTUCE $5.50
BEEF BACON BURGER WITH TOMATO, CHEESE & LETTUCE $7.00 HAM. CHEESE & TOMATO $5.50
MEATBALL SUB WITH NAPOLI SAUCE & CHEESE $7.50 ’ '
BLAT - BACON, LETTUCE, AVOCADO, TOMATO WITH CHEESE & MAYO $7.50 $S|I\|CAI\<ECNL]ESI\E/\EBSEER&&ACVF?E(;;EO iggg
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN WRAP $5.00 ' '
CHEESEBURGER $6.00 CHEESE SALAD 35.50
CHEESBURGER WITH BACON $7.00
NACHOS $6.00 FOCACCIA'S
NACHOS WITH SOUR CREAM $6.50 CHICKEN & AVOCADO $8.00
LAMB SOUVLAKI $8.50 SALMAMI & SUNDRIED TOMATO $8.00
CAESAR CHICKEN WRAP (special order only) $6.00 HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO $8.00
HOT DOGS - FRIDAY ONLY $4.50 ROASTED VEGETABLE, FETTA & RELISH $8.00
TUNA MELT (ORDER ONLY) $8.00
GARDEN SALAD S7.50
WHOLE =/ RALF GREEK SALAD $7.50
HAM & SALAD »8.00  34.00 FETA ROASTED VEGETABLE & BROWN RICE  $7.50
e 200 %0 qUNoASALAD
TUNA & SALAD $8.00 $4.00 GG GARDEN SALAD >7.50
' ' FRUIT SALAD $6.00

DRINKS

COLD DRINKS
CANS

BOTTLES

BIG M (600ml)
M2go

NU WATER (600ml)
FLAVOURED WATER
ICE TEA

JUST JUICE

HOT DRINKS
COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI

OAT, SOY, ALMOND MILK

$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.50
$2.00
$4.50

$4.50
$2.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.50
+$0.50

ICE CREAMS
CYCLONE $3.50
PADDLE POP $2.00
MINI CALIPPO $2.00
FROZEN JUICE CUPS $1.00

TWISTED YOGHURT (Mango & Watermelon)  $2.50
DIXIE CUPS (Chocolate, Vanilla, Lemon Sorbet $2.00



