#### CANTEEN INFORMATION



# SNACKS



Compass orders to be placed before 9AM.

In person orders before school & at recess.

# NO PHONE PAYMENTS

#### LOOK OUT FOR DAILY SPECIALS

examples:

Baked Potatoes, Pasta of the day, Nachos, Pizza, Rice Paper Rolls, Risotto, Soup, Friday Hot Dogs.

EGG AND BACON ROLL	\$5.00
HAM AND CHEESE TOASTED CROISSANT	\$6.00
BREKKY WRAP: EGG, BACON & HASHBROWN	\$6.00
BREKKY BURGER MUFFIN	\$6.00
TOMATO, SPINACH & CHEESE PINWHEEL	\$1.50
SAUSAGE ROLLS	\$2.00
HAM CHEESE SUB	\$2.50
PARTY PIE	\$1.00
DIM SIM	\$1.00

### BURGERS AND LUNCH ITEMS



# SANDWICHES FRESH / TOASTED



ı		
	CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH MAYO & LETTUCE	\$7.00
	BEEF BACON BURGER WITH TOMATO, CHEESE & LETTUCE	\$7.00
	MEATBALL SUB WITH NAPOLI SAUCE & CHEESE	\$7.50
	BLAT - BACON, LETTUCE, AVOCADO, TOMATO WITH CHEESE & MAYO	\$7.50
	SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN WRAP	\$5.00
	CHEESEBURGER	\$6.00
	CHEESBURGER WITH BACON	\$7.00
	NACHOS	\$6.00
	NACHOS WITH SOUR CREAM	\$6.50
	LAMB SOUVLAKI	\$8.50
	CAESAR CHICKEN WRAP (special order only)	\$6.00
	HOT DOGS - FRIDAY ONLY	\$4.50

SANDWICHES	
EGG AND LETTUCE	\$5.50
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO	\$5.50
CHICKEN, CHEESE & AVOCADO	\$5.50
TUNA, CUCUMBER & CHEESE	\$5.50
CHEESE SALAD	\$5.50
FOCACCIA'S	
CHICKEN & AVOCADO	\$8.00
SALMAMI & SUNDRIED TOMATO	\$8.00
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO	\$8.00
ROASTED VEGETABLE, FETTA & RELISH	\$8.00
TUNA MELT (ORDER ONLY)	\$8.00

#### SALAD WRAPS



## SALAD BOWLS



	WHOLE /	HALF
HAM & SALAD	\$8.00	\$4.00
CHICKEN & SALAD	\$8.00	\$4.00
EGG & LETTUCE	\$8.00	\$4.00
TUNA & SALAD	\$8.00	\$4.00

GARDEN SALAD	\$7.50
GREEK SALAD	\$7.50
FETA ROASTED VEGETABLE & BROWN RICE	\$7.50
QUINOA SALAD	\$7.50
EGG GARDEN SALAD	\$7.50
FRUIT SALAD	\$6.00

# DRINKS



#### ICE CREAMS



COLD DRINKS	
CANS	\$3.50
BOTTLES	\$4.50
BIG M (600ml)	\$4.50
M2go	\$3.50
NU WATER (600ml)	\$2.00
FLAVOURED WATER	\$4.50
ICE TEA	\$4.50
JUST JUICE	\$2.00
HOT DRINKS	
COFFEE	\$5.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.00
CHAI	\$5.50
OAT, SOY, ALMOND MILK	+\$0.50

CYCLONE	\$3.50
PADDLE POP	\$2.00
MINI CALIPPO	\$2.00
FROZEN JUICE CUPS	\$1.00
TWISTED YOGHURT (Mango & Watermelon)	\$2.50
DIXIE CUPS (Chocolate, Vanilla, Lemon Sorbet	\$2.00